ST. CHARLES SINCE 1834		HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION AGENDA ITEM EXECUTIVE SUMMARY							
		Agenda Item Title/Address:	COA: 301-305 W. Main St. Install roof surface on tower Oleg Shulzhenko						
		Proposal:							
		Petitioner:							
	Please check appropriate box (x)								
		PUBLIC HI	EARING			MEETING 9/18/13	X		
AGE	NDA ITEM	CATEGORY:							
X	Certificate of	ate of Appropriateness (COA)			Façade Improvement Plan				
	Preliminary	eliminary Review			Landmark/District Designation				
	Discussion Item				Commission Business				
ATT	ACHMENT	S:							
Prop	osal								
Photo)								
EXE	CUTIVE SU	MMARY:							
Main	St. The prop		a decorative c	opper	fox o	ower roof of the building at 301-3 ornament to be placed at the peak the fox ornament.			
DE C		ATION / SUGGES		. .					

Provide feedback and recommendations for approval of the COA.

	PROPOSAL —	Page # of pages
120016		
JERRY GRIM	15/02	
WITH OURY P	00F/W6	
Proposal Submitted To: OLEG SHULZ		Job#
Address	Job Location 30 (W. MAIN ST CHAS.
Phone # Fax #	Date #	Date of Plans Architect
We hereby submit specifications and estimates for:	OF TOWER	T 1/- 04
ADCH SILVE	ER DASE, S	5 YEAR RUSTIC RED WOOT
(BRICH RED)	CAP WITH CO	PPER FOX
ORNAMENT		
FOV OPINA	TENT PROVIDED	Rel Mana IED
	77607) by owner.
		,
We propose hereby to furnish material and labor—complete \$ \(\frac{1200.00}{}\)	e in accordance with the above specifications f	for the sum of: Dollars
with payments to be made as follows:)
Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving ext be executed only upon written order, and will become an extra cha above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accider	arge over and	Samston
beyond our control.	ins, or delays	hrawn by us if not accepted within days.
Acc	CEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL	
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Pawill be made as outlined above.	and are	
Date of Acceptance:	Signature	

